
Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

1 (-12) 268 เนติพงศ์  ศรีทอง Natipong  SRITHONG THA 64 70 68 66 240,000.00

2 (-11) 269 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 68 67 66 68 110,500.00

(-11) 269 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 65 69 66 69 110,500.00

4 (-8) 272 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ Waris  MANTHORN THA 72 69 66 65 64,700.00

(-8) 272 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 65 69 69 69 64,700.00

6 (-7) 273 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 70 65 72 66 45,625.00

(-7) 273 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล Nopparat  PANICHPHOL THA 71 69 65 68 45,625.00

(-7) 273 ศรุต  วงค์ชัยสิทธ์ิ Sarut  VONGCHAISIT THA 66 72 66 69 45,625.00

(-7) 273 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 68 68 66 71 45,625.00

10 (-6) 274 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG THA 67 68 72 67 33,933.33

(-6) 274 แสงชัย  แก้วเจริญ Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN THA 66 70 70 68 33,933.33

(-6) 274 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 64 67 67 76 33,933.33

13 (-4) 276 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 67 69 70 70 31,600.00

14 (-3) 277 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 74 66 70 67 28,600.00

(-3) 277 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 70 71 69 67 28,600.00

(-3) 277 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON THA 74 67 70 66 28,600.00

(-3) 277 ธนพล  เจริญสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 69 71 69 68 28,600.00

(-3) 277 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 69 71 67 70 28,600.00

(-3) 277 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 66 70 70 71 28,600.00

20 (-2) 278 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 71 70 70 67 26,350.00

(-2) 278 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 68 67 68 75 26,350.00

22 (-1) 279 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 72 68 70 69 25,500.00

(-1) 279 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 71 68 69 71 25,500.00

(-1) 279 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ Sajawat  SRIPRASIT THA 70 66 70 73 25,500.00

25 (Par) 280 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 67 70 73 70 23,700.00

(Par) 280 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 70 67 72 71 23,700.00

(Par) 280 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 68 73 70 69 23,700.00

(Par) 280 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 69 69 71 71 23,700.00

(Par) 280 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT THA 70 68 71 71 23,700.00

(Par) 280 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ Sirapob  YAPALA THA 73 69 69 69 23,700.00

(Par) 280 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 69 70 69 72 23,700.00

(Par) 280 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 71 70 71 68 23,700.00

(Par) 280 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 71 70 72 67 23,700.00

34 (+1) 281 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 71 71 68 71 22,100.00

(+1) 281 Zaeem  Jafri Zaeem  Jafri MAS 67 72 70 72 22,100.00

(+1) 281 ถิรวัฒน์  แก้วศิริบัณฑิต Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT THA 70 67 71 73 22,100.00

(+1) 281 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 72 70 72 67 22,100.00

38 (+2) 282 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 69 71 71 71 21,300.00

(+2) 282 พล  เขมรัตน์ Pol  KEMARAT THA 73 68 70 71 21,300.00

(+2) 282 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 72 67 73 70 21,300.00

(+2) 282 วิชยานนท์  โชติหิรัญรุ่งเรือง Witchayanon  CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG THA 70 69 68 75 21,300.00

42 (+3) 283 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 71 68 72 72 20,500.00

(+3) 283 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 72 69 70 72 20,500.00

(+3) 283 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 68 74 70 71 20,500.00

(+3) 283 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 70 72 73 68 20,500.00

46 (+4) 284 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT THA 68 69 72 75 19,850.00

(+4) 284 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 66 70 72 76 19,850.00

(+4) 284 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 67 68 72 77 19,850.00

(+4) 284 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 71 71 70 72 19,850.00

50 (+5) 285 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 68 71 73 73 19,450.00

(+5) 285 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 68 70 74 73 19,450.00

(+5) 285 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 68 70 74 73 19,450.00

(+5) 285 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 68 72 73 72 19,450.00

54 (+6) 286 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ Ittisart  DUMLERT THA 69 73 70 74 19,200.00

55 (+7) 287 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 72 69 69 77 19,050.00
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(+7) 287 บุระ  ชวาลศิลป์ (Am) Bura  CHAWANSIN (Am) THA 72 70 72 73 Amateur

(+7) 287 Joshua  Yap Joshua  Yap SGP 72 69 74 72 19,050.00

58 (+8) 288 วุฒิพงศ์  สีหพันธ์ Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT THA 73 69 72 74 18,850.00

(+8) 288 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ Thepbodin  AMARANAN THA 73 69 73 73 18,850.00

60 (+9) 289 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 70 71 77 71 18,700.00

61 (+14) 294 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 68 70 80 76 18,600.00

62 WD ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 70 70 75 WD 17,250.00

63 RTD สุรดิษ  ยงค์เจริญชัย Suradit  YONGCHAROENCHAI THA 68 72 RTD 17,250.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 35 70

1 (-12) 268 เนติพงศ์  ศรีทอง THA Natipong  SRITHONG 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 32 34 66

2 (-11) 269 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 34 34 68

(-11) 269 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 34 35 69

4 (-8) 272 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ THA Waris  MANTHORN 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 32 33 65

(-8) 272 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 32 37 69

6 (-7) 273 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 33 33 66

(-7) 273 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล THA Nopparat  PANICHPHOL 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 32 36 68

(-7) 273 ศรุต  วงค์ชัยสิทธ์ิ THA Sarut  VONGCHAISIT 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 35 34 69

(-7) 273 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

10 (-6) 274 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ THA Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 35 32 67

(-6) 274 แสงชัย  แก้วเจริญ THA Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 32 36 68

(-6) 274 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 4 4 2 4 5 6 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 38 38 76

13 (-4) 276 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 33 37 70

14 (-3) 277 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 32 35 67

(-3) 277 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 33 34 67

(-3) 277 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ THA Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 33 33 66

(-3) 277 ธนพล  เจริญสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 33 35 68

(-3) 277 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 6 35 35 70

(-3) 277 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 33 38 71

20 (-2) 278 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 31 36 67

(-2) 278 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 37 38 75

22 (-1) 279 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 34 35 69

(-1) 279 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 34 71

(-1) 279 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ THA Sajawat  SRIPRASIT 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 38 73

25 (Par) 280 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 34 70

(Par) 280 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 4 5 2 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 35 36 71

(Par) 280 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 34 35 69

(Par) 280 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 6 2 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 34 37 71

(Par) 280 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ THA Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 36 71

(Par) 280 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ THA Sirapob  YAPALA 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 36 33 69

(Par) 280 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 35 37 72

(Par) 280 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 33 35 68

(Par) 280 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 30 37 67

34 (+1) 281 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 34 37 71

(+1) 281 Zaeem  Jafri MAS Zaeem  Jafri 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 37 35 72

(+1) 281 ถิรวัฒน์  แก้วศิริบัณฑิต THA Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 33 40 73

(+1) 281 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 33 34 67

38 (+2) 282 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 34 37 71

(+2) 282 พล  เขมรัตน์ THA Pol  KEMARAT 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 34 37 71

(+2) 282 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 37 33 70

(+2) 282 วิชยานนท์  โชติหิรัญรุ่งเรือง THA Witchayanon  CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG 5 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 39 36 75

42 (+3) 283 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 4 5 2 3 4 6 6 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 4 3 5 38 34 72
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(+3) 283 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 35 37 72

(+3) 283 Ye Htet  Aung MYA Ye Htet  Aung 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 33 38 71

(+3) 283 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 33 35 68

46 (+4) 284 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ THA Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 37 75

(+4) 284 ธันยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 36 40 76

(+4) 284 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 6 3 5 37 40 77

(+4) 284 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 4 5 2 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 35 37 72

50 (+5) 285 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 39 34 73

(+5) 285 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 37 36 73

(+5) 285 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 37 36 73

(+5) 285 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 37 35 72

54 (+6) 286 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ THA Ittisart  DUMLERT 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 36 74

55 (+7) 287 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 4 4 3 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 7 39 38 77

(+7) 287 บุระ  ชวาลศิลป์ (Am) THA Bura  CHAWANSIN (Am) 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 35 38 73

(+7) 287 Joshua  Yap SGP Joshua  Yap 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 36 72

58 (+8) 288 วุฒิพงศ์  สีหพันธ์ THA Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 39 35 74

(+8) 288 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ THA Thepbodin  AMARANAN 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 35 38 73

60 (+9) 289 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 35 36 71

61 (+14) 294 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 38 38 76

62 WD ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN WD

63 RTD สุรดิษ  ยงค์เจริญชัย THA Suradit  YONGCHAROENCHAI


